WM Jurmala 2018

K1

Tellnehmer Wettfahrien

Rang

WO o B W -

Pht
15
18
15
30
33
38
39
a1
46
48
51
51
55
57
58
63
66
67
74
75
20
99
113
120
129
13
133
133
142
155

Rangliste
160
154.67
149.33
144
138.67
133.33
128
12267
117.33
12
106.67
10133
96
30.67
85.33
80
7467
69.33
&4
5867
5333
48
4267
3733
EF
26,67
2133
16
10.67
5.33

Boot

GER 4584
GER 3849
GER 4630
AUT 4731
AUT 4538
GER 4502
AUT 4413
GER 4116
LAT 3685
AUT 4404
5U1 4636
LAT 2508
AT 4632
GER 3642
GER 3987
LAT 4022
GER 4023
GER 4029
GER 4044
AUT 4741
GER 4121
LAT 3554
GER 4412
GER 3872
LAT 3251
HUN 3815
UKR 3819
LAT 3417
HEKG 4408
UKR 4045

Steuermann
Treichel, Sascha
Lieser, Maike
Eyck, Uta

Equliuz, Mathias
Traxler, jJohannes
Strahl, Max.
Traxler, Sebastan
Kapahnke, Karl
Gavars, Digzis

Brandstaetter, Burkhard

Winkelmann, Michael
Kamergrauzis, Silards
Lichowski, Konstantin
Beilhack, Sebastian
Haake, Gerrit

Malina. Guntars
Mitrenga, Martin
Foersterling, Mariene
Albrecht, Lothar
Gussenbauer, Ludwig
Kagahnke, Hannah
Sulte, Karlis

‘Vehling. Jan-Hendrik
Zippel, Torsten
Dvoreckis, vans
Edtvis, Sandor
Asmolov, Sergy
Zanders, Arnis

Kam, YiLam-April
Galevko, Andril

Vorschoter
Trelchel, Rene
Hierl, Lisa

Kordes, Wallgang
Berger, Michael
Traxler, Daniela
Stranl, Maritz
Reiner, Matrhasus
Schneider, Eric
Likais, janis
Brandstactter, Fablan
Kioss, Barbara
Rauza, Sandis
Giesinger. Thomas
Greif, Tobias
Rohde, Jens
Priede, Janis
Buerger, David
Foersteriing, Hannah
Langer, Margarete
Glaser, Sonja
Tenn, Hans-Joerg
Sulte, Patriks
Wehling, Ralf
Schneider, Frank
Ivanovskis, Andrejs
Balazs, Toth
Asmalov, Stepan
Buls, Oskars
Michelis, Jakob
Golovke, Elizaveta
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